SPF Braviken

Balansrapport 2020-12-31

Tillgdngar
Kundfordringar
Kassa

Plusgiro

Ovriga bankkonto
Summa tillgangar

Eget kapital och skulder

Eget kapital

Arets resultat
Leverantdrskulder

Férutbetalda medlemsavgifter
Summa eget kapital och skulder

3 140,00
1157,00
93 714,57
43 428,02
141 439,59

-129 273,65
-4 689,94
-726,00

-6 750,00

-141 439,59



